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SCIENCES

MATH

SOCIAL SCIENCE/HISTORY

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

ENGLISH

MUSIC

UNDECLARED

7% 

11% 

24% 

38% 

20% 

USC MAT Program 
Completers 

There were 4 Education Specialists; 3 were Multiple Subject and 1 was Social Science 

Total number of students = 621 
38%  Completed Program 
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